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https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/
https://www.asc-aqua.org/asc-farm-standard-public-consultation-feedback-sessions/
https://survey.asc-aqua.org/319652
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
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Alignment Process - ASC Farm Standard
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Public Public Public Public Public
Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation Public Public ASC Farm
TOR® () () () (IV) Consultation Consultation Standard
(V) (V1) + Pilots Launch
1st draft 2nd draft 3rd draft
P1&P3 P2 Fish Welfare 4th draft 5th draft
P1, P2, P3 P2

*ToR = Terms of Eeference




FARMED
RESPONSIBLY

dSC

CERTIFIED
ASC-AQUA.ORG

asc
FARM

STANDARD



https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/asc-farm-standards-comparison-tool/
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
https://www.asc-aqua.org/programme-improvements/aligned-standard/#public-consultation-v
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1.1
1.2 Clare Stevens — clare.stevens@asc-aqua.org

1.3 3 Y
1.4 Wendy Banta — wendy.banta@asc-agua.org
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Jill Swasey — Jill.Swasey@asc-agua.org

Renee Hamel — Renee.Hamel@asc-agua.org

Michiel Fransen — Michiel.Fransen@asc-aqua.org

Javier Unibazo — Javier.Unibazo@asc-aqua.org
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mailto:Renee.Hamel@asc-aqua.org

FARMED

RESPONSIBLY m
; daSC FARM

CERTIFIED STANDARD
ASC-AQUA.ORG

2.8 _ Renee Hamel - Renee.Hamel@asc-agua.org
2.9 ‘ Kathrin Steinberg — Kathrin.Steinberg@asc-aqua.org
2.10 # Katherine Dolmage — Katherine.Dolmage@asc-agua.org
2.11 # ( Robert Parker — Robert.Parker@asc-aqua.org
2.12 Z a L Javier Unibazo — Javier.Unibazo@asc-aqua.org
2.13 Alexandra Warrington — Alexandra.\Warrington@asc-agua.org
2.14 a | | | |

) Javier Unibazo - Javier.Unibazo@asc-agua.org
2.15 L ( )
2.16 Michiel Fransen - Michiel.Fransen@asc-aqua.org
2.17 Katherine Dolmage - Katherine.Dolmage@asc-aqua.org
2.18 \ (ABM) Michiel Fransen - Michiel.Fransen@asc-aqua.org
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Clare Stevens
clare.stevens@asc-agua.org
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consultation@asc-a

+31 30 2393110

(ASC)
Daalseplein 101 | 3511 SX Utrecht The Netherlands

WWW.aSC-agua.orlg
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http://www.asc-aqua.org/
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